Exchange Offices that are there 
in the various Districts o f the 
State?

(a) Sir, 13 (thirteen) numbers.

(b) The to ta l num ber o f  regu lar 
Government employees that are 
currently there in service at the 
Employment Exchange Offices in 
the various Districts?

(b) Sir, 103 (one hundred three) 
numbers.

(c) The total number o f placements 
in regular Government jobs that 
the E m ploym ent Exchange 
Offices in the various Districts 
together have been able to provide 
annually during the last 3 years?

(c) Sir,
2023 - 2 (two)
2024 - 1 (one)